FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-12-15

Championnat Régional de Slalom

20120567 - Course n°2 - 56650 Inzinzac Lochrist

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Camille Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons S 111.04+0 - 111.04 | 152.13 | 115.67
Volants
2 Léna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak J 114.92+2 - 116.92 | 212.11 | 163.66
3 Romane Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes S 117.07+0 - 117.07 | 213.64 | 165.56
4 Honorine Pichard Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 130.05+4 - 134.05 | 386.83 | 267.45
Volants
5 Lenaig Le Felt C.k.c. Guingampais M 134.12+2 - 136.12 | 407.95 | 522.32
6 Klara Lubin C.k.c. Guingampais J 132.13+6 = 138.13 | 428.45 | 539.85
7 Clara Perrot Les Alligators - Landerneau J 134.97+4 - 138.97 | 437.02 | 643.42
8 Valentine Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons B 144.63+0 - 144.63 | 494.76 | 559.07
Volants
9 Angele Mousson Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 145.16+4 - 149.16 | 540.96 | 640.29
10 | Kim Agnimo Seyer Lannion Canoe Kayak C 143.48+8 - 151.48 | 564.62 | 436.67
11 Ines Lekeux Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 167.59+2 - 169.59 | 749.35 | 836.63
12 | Anouck Collet Canoe Club Du Lie B 176.99+2 - 178.99 | 845.23 | 1240.0
1
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande S 98.32+4 - 102.32 | 212.29 | 88.9
2 Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 102.11+4 = 106.11 | 256.47 | 140.98
3 Maxime Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons C 110.78+0 - 110.78 | 310.91 | 317.09
Volants
4 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 109.79+2 - 111.79 | 322.68 | 286.68
5 Axel Brossat Eyrieux Canoe Kayak S 108.23+4 - 112.23 | 327.81 | 264.89
6 Tom Bouchardon Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons S 112.7+0 - 112.7 | 333.28 | 311.9
Volants
7 Gurvan Piton Lannion Canoe Kayak 112.85+2 - 114.85 | 358.35 | 372.03
8 Joachim Berthelot Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 11442 - 116 371.76 | 456.9
9 Elouan Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 112.45+4 - 116.45 | 377.01 | 107.12
Volants
10 | Marin Salmon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S 110.81+6 - 116.81 | 381.2 | 299.81
11 | Victor Julou Feger C.k.c. Guingampais J 115.29+2 - 117.29 | 386.8 | 442.02
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49 | Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 191.38+2 - 193.38 | 1273.7 | 1088.2
9 2
50 |Lenny Rigot Les Alligators - Landerneau B 210.73+10 - 220.73 | 1592.6 | 1306.4
2 6
51 Aelig Brodier Les Alligators - Landerneau B 168.1+58 - 226.1 | 1655.2 | 1393.4
2
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Léna Quemerais - Kim Lannion Canoe Kayak J 176.47+20 - 196.47 | 869.38 | 1783.3
Agnimo Seyer 8
2 Lise Berthele - Sterenn Morin | Canoe Kayak De Quimperle B | 237.23+356 - 593.23 | 4605.0 | 5574.7
Le Moing 7 7
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lorin Dumont - Lubin Huet Lanester Canoe Kayak Club S 127.24+4 - 131.24 | 479.87 | 493.54
2 Julien Rocaboy - Melaine Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande V1 129.57+2 - 131.57 | 483.54 | 504.76
Pichard
3 Victor Julou Feger - Loan C.k.c. Guingampais J 132.32+0 - 132.32 | 491.89 | 541.38
Beaucourt
4 Theo Huet - Malwen Guerard | Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons M 174.3+6 - 180.3 | 1025.7 | 1103.0
Volants 8 °
Cc2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Juliette Gohin - Kennan Canoe Club Du Lie C 158.1+6 - 164.1 | 693.35 | 771.71
Pesrin
2 Lily Rersa - Sacha Renault Le | Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. B 227.88+14 - 241.88 | 1486.7 | 1209.9
Nancq 2 4
3 Juliette Moinier - Benjamin Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist J - - Des - -
Moello
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
121 | Thomas Huppert Lannion Canoe Kayak B 141.99+2 - 143.99 - 839.4
155 | Valentin Du Chelas Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons B 174.85+12 - 186.85 - -
Volants
38 | Bleuen Olivier Canoe Club Du Lie B 264.52+14 - 278.52 - 1615




K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Romane Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes S 107.23+0 - 107.23 | 181.03 | 184.21
2 Léna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak J 105.06+4 - 109.06 | 200.85 | 128.21
3 Zelie Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives S 110.18+0 - 110.18 | 212.98 | 187.02
4 Camille Castryck Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons S 108.89+2 - 110.89 | 220.67 | 163.39

Volants
5 Anne Boixel Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons | V5 114.63+0 - 114.63 | 261.18 | 290.1
Volants
6 Sarah Despres Kayak Club De Rennes S 117.81+0 - 117.81 | 295.63 | 348
7 Honorine Pichard Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 115.42+4 - 119.42 | 313.06 | 353.95
Volants
8 Kim Agnimo Seyer Lannion Canoe Kayak C 115.7+4 - 119.7 | 316.1 | 339.41
9 Estelle Hellard C.k.c. Guingampais S 117.75+2 - 119.75 | 316.64 | 318.66
10 | Klara Lubin C.k.c. Guingampais J 120.15+0 - 120.15 | 320.97 | 459.18
11 Lenaig Le Felt C.k.c. Guingampais M 122.52+2 - 124.52 | 368.32 | 520.09
12 | Clara Perrot Les Alligators - Landerneau J 122.93+2 - 124.93 | 372.76 | 429.47
13 | Sylviane Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak V4 132.55+0 - 132.55 | 455.29 | 579.4
14 | Valentine Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons B 131.73+4 - 135.73 | 489.74 | 487.96
Volants
15 | Angele Mousson Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 137.44+0 - 137.44 | 508.26 | 627.19
16 | Juliette Gohin Canoe Club Du Lie 137.61+2 = 139.61 | 531.77 | 631.49
17 | Coralie Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 140.84+2 - 142.84 | 566.75 | 574.82
18 |Marie Duval Ck De Quimper Cornouaille V1 141.56+2 - 143.56 | 574.55 | 540.32
19 | Emma Le Paire Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist M 142.12+8 - 150.12 | 645.62 | 621.96
20 |Aurelie Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau S 153.23+0 - 153.23 | 679.3 | 799.74
21 Gwendoline Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau S 156.96+0 - 156.96 | 719.71 | 772.52
22 | Zoe Guyomard C.k.c. Guingampais C 154.97+2 - 156.97 | 719.8 | 554.97
23 |Ines Lekeux Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande C 148.56+10 - 158.56 | 737.04 | 580.71
24 | Anouck Collet Canoe Club Du Lie B 151+8 - 159 741.8 | 631.27
25 | Abigaelle Le Corre Canoe Club Du Lie M 155.55+8 - 163.55 | 791.09 | 905.27
26 | Chloe Masseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 151.65+16 - 167.65 | 835.5 | 1553.0
6
27 | Juliette Boulet Lebrun Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande M 167.11+4 - 171.11 | 872.98 | 753.58
28 |Lylou Lubin C.k.c. Guingampais 164.42+10 = 174.42 | 908.83 | 760.09
29 | Olivia Guillouzo Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 172.06+4 - 176.06 | 926.59 | 1009.0
5
30 | Lily Rersa Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. B 172.48+6 = 178.48 | 952.81 | 1871.4
7
31 Lise Berthele Canoe Kayak De Quimperle B 177.58+2 - 179.58 | 964.72 | 1550.9
7
32 |Alwena Alliou C.k.c. Auray M 173.19+10 - 183.19 | 1003.8 | 990.68




33 | Petronille Videt-pomel Canoe Kayak De Quimperle M 173.66+12 - 185.66 | 1030.5 | 1556.1
8 7
34 | Nora Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 192.66+14 - 206.66 | 1258.0 | 766.35
5
35 | Serena Marcade Canoe Club Du Lie B 178.82+62 - 240.82 | 1628.0 | 886.45
7
36 | Meline Baillot Les Alligators - Landerneau M 190.33+52 - 242.33 | 1644.4 | 1264.4
2 5
37 | Kahina Alt Oufkir S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 196.35+58 - 254.35 | 1774.6 | 882.84
3
39 |Laelie Goudard Les Alligators - Landerneau C 253.87+56 - 309.87 | 2376.0 | 924.95
2
40 | Sterenn Morin Le Moing Canoe Kayak De Quimperle - - Abd - -
40 | Eileen Moign Les Alligators - Landerneau M - - Abd - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Mathieu Desnos Canoe Club Du Lie S 89.73+2 - 91.73 142.3 | 104.49
2 Tom Bouchardon Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons S 92.42+0 - 92.42 | 150.75 | 93.32
Volants
3 Hugo Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes S 92.43+0 - 92.43 | 150.87 | 84.99
4 Elouan Debliquy Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 92.52+0 - 92.52 | 151.97 | 102.28
Volants
5 Celio Chevallier Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons J 93.83+0 - 93.83 | 168.01 | 194.08
Volants
6 Lucas Jacob Ass. Sportive Mantaise S 91.8+4 - 95.8 | 192.12 | 98.62
7 Liam Le Touze Lannion Canoe Kayak C 95.28+2 - 97.28 | 210.23 | 191.41
8 Rafael Lerusse Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande S 95.99+2 - 97.99 | 218.92 | 176.01
9 Titouan Briand Les Alligators - Landerneau S 99.94+0 - 99.94 | 242.79 | 384.13
10 | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak S 100.83+0 - 100.83 | 253.69 | 356.49
11 Anthony Drouhin Kayak Club De Rennes S 100.84+0 - 100.84 | 253.81 | 230.86
12 | Killian Flegeau Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist S 101.58+0 - 101.58 | 262.87 | 306.63
13 | Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 99.84+2 - 101.84 | 266.05 | 265.33
14 | Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle S 100.63+2 - 102.63 | 275.72 | 259.8
15 | Titouan Aussant Les Alligators - Landerneau S 103.05+0 - 103.05 | 280.86 | 384.94
16 | Clement Olivier Canoe Club Du Lie V1 103.51+0 - 103.51 | 286.49 | 378.08
17 | Joachim Berthelot Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 101.56+2 - 103.56 | 287.1 | 355.32
18 |Maxime Metay Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 102.09+2 - 104.09 | 293.59 | 319
Volants
19 | Nicolas Mevel Les Alligators - Landerneau S 104.19+0 - 104.19 | 294.81 | 337.87
20 | Pol Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau S 100.23+4 - 104.23 | 295.3 81.5
21 Jules Le Nevez Lanester Canoe Kayak Club J 102.24+2 - 104.24 | 295.43 | 316.78
22 | Louka Molina-combot Les Alligators - Landerneau C 100.41+4 - 104.41 | 297.51 | 305.7
23 | Enzo Cozette Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak S 102.64+2 - 104.64 | 300.32 | 350.68
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Noah Hebert

Leo Daniel
Pacome Michel
Victor Julou Feger
Zelio Goater

Lorin Dumont

Arthur Malard

Marin Salmon
Marin Moreau
Nicolas Coudert
Francois Gillot
Julien Dosse

Glen Le Meur
Johann Lorcy
Vincent Froger
Laurent Le Touze
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Titouan Vigouroux
Romain Guyomard
Lionel Tinevez
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Vincent Gourmel
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Titouan Collet
Duncan Coppens
Corentin Delafoy
Julien Caillarec
Lubin Huet
Jacques Despierres
Benoit Ricard
Jean Aussant
Benjamin Moello
Thomas Hado
Jerome Marchais

Lucas Hado
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Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Les Alligators - Landerneau

C.k.c. Guingampais
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Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
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Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Les Alligators - Landerneau

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
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466.18
470.83
479.76
480.5

481.72
481.72
487.72
488.33
488.94
503.88
506.2
509.14
514.65
517.09
517.83
517.83
519.91
529.95

536.8
539.98
542.8
550.14
563.85
575.11
578.05
578.42
589.19
602.53
609.75
617.34
620.89
632.89
637.9
638.64
639.01
640.84

580.7
487.43
479.4
499.04
480.96
484.28
504.94

596.99
573.92
404.31
443.6
494.82
503.39
532.12
467.34
512.58
522.21
614.04
522.77
481.15
529.37

460.96
473.16
688.09
818.49
576.39
687.57
645
599.87
587.91
594.57
702.9
889.36
456.21
801.75
690.68
567.99
757.97
713.59




102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
126

127
128

129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138

139

Sacha Renault Le Nancq
Johan Schmitt

Aubin Cherre

Florent Vallier

Baptiste Gobin

Yuneg Le Quinio Bertin
Augustin Blin
Pierre-yves Lebreton
Samuel Piton

Jules Vanderhaghen
Léo Lubin

Raphaél Labbe

Theo Hebert Braud
Benjamin Busquet
Bastien Jeglot

Bastian Pichon
Elouann De La Bourdonnaye
Axel Brossat

Naoki Vallon-lagrange
Titouan Quentin

Didier Rouet

Yann Eldin

Swann Dubois

Eluan Michineau

Louis Girard

Emmanuel Metay

Steeve Protais
Eloi Nicolas
Colas Kerbourch
Gurvan Piton

Hoel Deze Belleville

Gabriel Millier
Denis Coppens
Julien Gourdon
Marin Glaizot

Mathys Brossard

Malwen Guerard

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.
Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere

Kayak Club Pont Rean
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club De Rennes
C.k.c. Guingampais

U.s.v. Ck Vern / Seiche
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Kayak Club Pont Rean
Canoe Club Du Lie

Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Auray

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Brivet Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere

Kayak Club De Rennes

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak

C.k.c. Guingampais

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants
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mw = »

[

V5
V3

130.87+2
130.88+2
127.17+6
127.82+6
125.84+8

124.69+10
131.62+4
134.11+2
136.57+0
132.46+6
136.57+2
130.9+8
137.53+2
130.12+10
134.21+6
134.33+6
134.45+6
91.61+50
132.98+10
135.99+8
141.22+4
139.34+8
141.53+6
140.27+8

144.91+4
145.56+4

142.1+8
142.32+8
144.59+8
102.73+50
144.89+8

153.1+0
145.11+8
151.21+2
146.56+8

150.6+4

155.04+4

132.87
132.88
133.17
133.82
133.84

134.69
135.62
136.11
136.57
138.46
138.57
138.9
139.53
140.12
140.21
140.33
140.45
141.61
142.98
143.99
145.22
147.34
147.53
148.27

148.91
149.56

150.1
150.32
152.59
152.73
152.89

153.1
153.11
153.21
154.56

154.6

159.04

645.86
645.98
649.53
657.49
657.73

668.14
679.52
685.52
691.15
714.28
715.63
719.67
727.38
734.6
735.7
73717
738.64
752.84
769.61
781.97
797.03
822.98
825.3
834.36

842.19
850.15

856.76
859.45
887.24
888.95
890.91

893.48
893.6
894.83
911.35
911.84

966.19

555.33
715.89
429.95
768.43
782.96

825.19
761.73
909.45
860.16
594.36
605.76
487.39
867.93
705.38
701.17
571.34
827.02
88.73
900.81
700.19
653.02
735.55
858.46
931.31

945.51
874.09

742.83
694.19
795.06
299.62
1099.9

854.06
815.82
815.97
784.47
850.9

759.73




140
141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Hugo Nicolas

Yanis Thepaut

Clement Chauvin

Marius Chotard

Soen Le Ray

Tom Morel

Briac Robin

Paul Saout

Clement Edeline Fouchard

Damien Germier

Charlie Bouec-hamon

Baudouin Holley

Gaspard Morvan

Evan Odot

Gauthier Le Bras

Marius Grignard

Lenny Rigot

Quentin Duguennoy

Theo Ropert

Cyprien Rescourio

Liam Besse

Nathan Lagueux

Pascal Le Berre

Killian Cordier

Noa Martigny

Eliott Mesgouez

Alexandre Mercadie

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Kayak Club Pont Rean

Canoe Club Du Lie

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons

Volants

Canoe Club Du Lie

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Kayak Club De Rennes

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Club Nautique Pontrieux

Les Alligators - Landerneau

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak Club De Rohan

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Les Alligators - Landerneau

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Brivet Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Rohan

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Canoe Kayak Club De Rohan

Association Penn Ar Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Canoe Kayak Club De Rohan

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

V5

157.92+2
148.18+14

154.51+8

109.07+54

156.51+8

157.05+10

158.88+10

150.02+20

163.12+8

124.97+50

169.35+6

123.47+52

170+6

122.29+54

176.29+6

189.54+6

197.12+2

147.13+52

203.69+6

152.76+58

171.17+54

205.79+20

167.41+62

161.9+68

174.65+58

183.36+54

227.35+60

159.92
162.18

162.51

163.07

164.51

167.05

168.88

170.02

171.12

174.97

175.35

175.47

176

176.29

182.29

195.54

199.12

199.13

209.69

210.76

225.17

225.79

229.41

229.9

232.65

237.36

287.35

976.96
1004.6

1008.6

1015.5

1033.1

1064.2

1086.6

1100.5

1114.0

1161.1

1165.8

1167.2

1173.7

1177.3

1250.7

1412.9

1456.7

1456.8

1586.1

1599.2

1775.6

1783.2

1827.5

1833.5

1867.1

1924.8

2536.7

927.75
919.26

964.64

944.06

1515.6

776.18

1236.1

3114.7

1157.9

694.68

1025.8

1560.0

1037.1

557.61

12171

1258.8

1094.6

685.71

1828.3

1132.8

1763.4

1584.6

1290.5

1028.4

1319.9

1440.3

2589.7




168

169
169
169
169

Nolan Gautier

Leo-paul Mauger
Ethan Ord

Aelig Brodier
Baptiste Doly

C.k.c. Guingampais

Les Alligators - Landerneau
C.k.c. Auray
Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

= wm O Z

192.26+158

350.26

Abd
Abd
Abd
Abd

3306.7

1211.4




